2019 CASC Regional Autoslalom #3 - WOSCA - June 22, 2019 - Results - PAX Time
Position Car#

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

177
94
236
64
42
115
11
109
59
6
61
37
551
112
23
124
28
311
1
54
249
10
27
87
3

4
78
67
9
888
24
135
138
21
86
816
20
254

91

Class
GS
STX
STR
GS
Cs
STR
DS
STX
EM
HS
HS
STR
STX
DS
SMF
DS
STX
STH
STX
FS
GS
STX
BS
STR
STR
GS
SM
STU
STH
STX
STH
STR
STS
HS
DS
STH
HS
FS
DS
DP

Driver
Ujjwal V
Daniel F
Eric P
Steven D
Martyn D
Darcy W
Joel C
Travis T
D'Arcy M
mike p
Rob G
Bryan A
Joseph Y
Dean M
Steve A
Matt M
Stefan B
Greg A
Gary W
Bruce E
Doug E
Tom M
Wes H
Brendan R
Stephen R
Keegan D
Jing T
Bradley A
Kyle B
Theo S
John K
Howie Y
Keith H
Riley B
Susan M
Lauren B
Patrick B
Paige E
Danmei C
Pawel M

Car

2019
2014
1999
2019
2018
2006
2017
2014
2013
2003
2010
1999
2012
2017
1991
2013
2014
2013
2016
2018
2017
2007
2011
2002
2006
2019
2002
2014
2017
2013
2014
1981
1999
2002
2018
2013
2002
2018
2015
2003

Volkswagen GTI
Subaru BRZ
Mazda Miata
Honda Civic Si
Mazda Miata
Honda s2000
Ford Focus RS
Subaru BRZ
BillyJ Car

Acura RSX
Honda Civic Si
Mazda MX-5
Honda Civic Si
Honda Type R
Honda CRX
Scion FR-S
Subaru BRZ
Volkswagen GTI
Scion FR-S
BMW M240i
Honda Civic Si
Honda Civic Si
Audi S4

Honda S2000
Honda s2000
Honda Civic Si
Subaru Legacy
Nissan 370Z
Volkswagen GTI
Subaru BRZ
Ford Fiesta ST
Nissan 2802zZX
Toyota Corolla
Volkswagen Jetta
Audi S3
Volkswagen GTI
Volkswagen Jetta
BMW M240i
Scion FR-S
Mazda Miata

PAX Time
46.356
46.749

46.92
47.426
47.737
47.896

48.06
48.249
48.539
48.558
48.848
49,097
49.606
49.627
49.669
49,898
49,978
50.102
50.169
50.244
50.441
50.624
50.706

51.02
51.104
51.457

51.68
51.858
52.923
53.717
53.912
54.065
55.839
56.786
57.753
58.357
59.436
60.781
64.621
84.552

Raw Time
58.828
57.361
56.735
60.185
59.007
57.915
60.075
59.201
54.294
62.254
62.625
59.367
60.866
62.034
59.059
62.373
61.323
61.626
61.557

62.57
64.011
62.115

62.6
61.693
61.794
65.301
60.444

62.63
65.096
65.911
66.313
65.375
68.852
72.802
72.191

71.78

76.2
75.693
80.776
98.545

Score

100
99.16
98.799
97.745
97.109
96.786
96.455
96.078
95.504
95.466
94.9
94.419
93.45
93.409
93.331
92.902
92.753
92.524
92.401
92.263
91.903
91.571
91.422
90.859
90.711
90.087
89.7
89.392
87.592
86.297
85.985
85.742
83.018
81.634
80.267
79.436
77.994
76.267
71.736
54.826



2019 CASC Regional Autoslalom #3 - WOSCA - June 22, 2019 - Results - RAW Time

Position

OCoONOOTUPL,WNR

Car#

Class
59 EM
236 STR
94 STX
115 STR
177 GS
42 CS
23 SMF
109 STX
37 STR
11 DS
64 GS
78 SM
551 STX
28 STX
1 STX
311 STH
87 STR
3 STR
112 DS
10 STX
6 HS
124 DS
54 FS
27 BS
61 HS
67 STU
249 GS
9 STH
4 GS
135 STR
888 STX
24 STH
138 STS
816 STH
86 DS
21 HS
254 FS
20 HS
2 DS
91 DP

Driver
D'Arcy M
Eric P
Daniel F
Darcy W
Ujjwal V
Martyn D
Steve A
Travis T
Bryan A
Joel C
Steven D
Jing T
Joseph Y
Stefan B
Gary W
Greg A
Brendan R
Stephen R
Dean M
Tom M
mike p
Matt M
Bruce E
Wes H
Rob G
Bradley A
Doug E
Kyle B
Keegan D
Howie Y
Theo S
John K
Keith H
Lauren B
Susan M
Riley B
Paige E
Patrick B
Danmei C
Pawel M

Car

2013 Billy] Car

1999 Mazda Miata
2014 Subaru Brz
2006 Honda s2000
2019 Volkswagen GTI
2018 Mazda Miata
1991 Honda CRX
2014 Subaru BRZ
1999 Mazda MX-5
2017 Ford Focus RS
2019 Honda Civic Si
2002 Subaru Legacy
2012 Honda Civic Si
2014 Subaru BRZ
2016 Scion FR-S
2013 Volkswagen GTI
2002 Honda S2000
2006 Honda s2000
2017 Honda Type R
2007 Honda Civic Si
2003 Acura RSX
2013 Scion FR-S
2018 BMW M240i
2011 Audi S4

2010 Honda Civic Si
2014 Nissan 370Z
2017 Honda Civic Si
2017 Volkswagen GTI
2019 Honda Civic Si
1981 Nissan 280ZX
2013 Subaru BRZ
2014 Ford Fiesta ST
1999 Toyota Corolla
2013 Volkswagen GTI
2018 Audi S3

2002 Volkswagen Jetta
2018 BMW M240i
2002 Volkswagen Jetta
2015 Scion FR-S
2003 Mazda Miata

Raw Time
54.294
56.735
57.361
57.915
58.828
59.007
59.059
59.201
59.367
60.075
60.185
60.444
60.866
61.323
61.557
61.626
61.693
61.794
62.034
62.115
62.254
62.373

62.57
62.6
62.625
62.63
64.011
65.096
65.301
65.375
65.911
66.313
68.852
71.78
72.191
72.802
75.693
76.2
80.776
98.545



2019 CASC Regional Autoslalom #3 - WOSCA - June 22, 2019 - Results - CLASS

STREET
Position
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
ST
Position
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
SM
Position
1
2
PREPARED
Position
1
MOD
Position

1

Car#

Car#

Car#

Car#

Car#

177
64
42
11

6
61

112

124
54

249
27

4
21
86
20

254

2

94
236
115
109

37
551

28
311

10
87

67
888
24
135

138
816

23
78

91

59

Class
GS
GS
Cs
DS
HS
HS
DS
DS
FS
GS
BS
GS
HS
DS
HS
FS
DS

Class
STX
STR
STR
STX
STR
STX
STX
STH
STX
STX
STR
STR
STU
STH
STX
STH
STR
STS
STH

Class
SMF
SM

Class
DP

Class
EM

Driver Car
Ujjwal V
Steven D
Martyn D
Joel C
mike p
Rob G
Dean M
Matt M
Bruce E
Doug E
Wes H
Keegan D
Riley B
Susan M
Patrick B
Paige E
Danmei C

Driver Car
Daniel F
Eric P
Darcy W
Travis T
Bryan A
Joseph Y
Stefan B
Greg A
Gary W
Tom M
Brendan R
Stephen R
Bradley A
Kyle B
Theo S
John K
Howie Y
Keith H
Lauren B

Driver Car
Steve A

Jing T

Driver Car

Pawel M

Driver Car

D'Arcy M

2019
2019
2018
2017
2003
2010
2017
2013
2018
2017
2011
2019
2002
2018
2002
2018
2015

2014
1999
2006
2014
1999
2012
2014
2013
2016
2007
2002
2006
2014
2017
2013
2014
1981
1999
2013

1991
2002

2003

2013

Volkswagen GTI
Honda Civic Si
Mazda Miata
Ford Focus RS
Acura RSX
Honda Civic Si
Honda Type R
Scion FR-S

BMW M240i
Honda Civic Si
Audi S4

Honda Civic Si
Volkswagen Jetta
Audi S3
Volkswagen Jetta
BMW M240i
Scion FR-S

Subaru BRZ
Mazda Miata
Honda s2000
Subaru BRZ
Mazda MX-5
Honda Civic Si
Subaru BRZ
Volkswagen GTI
Scion FR-S
Honda Civic Si
Honda S2000
Honda s2000
Nissan 370Z
Volkswagen GTI
Subaru BRZ
Ford Fiesta ST
Nissan 280ZX
Toyota Corolla
Volkswagen GTI

Honda CRX
Subaru Legacy

Mazda Miata

BillyJ Car

PAX Time
46.356
47.426
47.737

48.06
48.558
48.848
49.627
49,898
50.244
50.441
50.706
51.457
56.786
57.753
59.436
60.781
64.621

PAX Time

46.749

46.92
47.896
48.249
49,097
49.606
49,978
50.102
50.169
50.624

51.02
51.104
51.858
52.923
53.717
53.912
54.065
55.839
58.357

PAX Time
49,669
51.68

PAX Time
84.552

PAX Time
48.539

Raw Time
58.828
60.185
59.007
60.075
62.254
62.625
62.034
62.373

62.57
64.011
62.6
65.301
72.802
72.191
76.2
75.693
80.776

Raw Time
57.361
56.735
57.915
59.201
59.367
60.866
61.323
61.626
61.557
62.115
61.693
61.794

62.63
65.096
65.911
66.313
65.375
68.852

71.78

Raw Time
59.059
60.444

Raw Time
98.545

Raw Time
54.294

Score

100
97.745
97.109
96.455
95.466
94,9
93.409
92.902
92.263
91.903
91.422
90.087
81.634
80.267
77.994
76.267
71.736

Score

100
99.636
97.606
96.892
95.219
94,241
93.539
93.308
93.184
92.346
91.629
91.479
90.149
88.334
87.028
86.713
86.468
83.721
80.109

Score
100
96.109

Score
100

Score
100



